
CAT Review Unit Staff Roster
Rodney George Health Program Manager III - Unit Manager
rodney.george@alaska.gov
Rodney.George@direct.dhss.akhie.com Secure e-mail.  Must have a DSM account for use.
269-3453
Darlene Day Health Program Manager II - Supervises OA staff
darlene.day@alaska.gov Contact for Administrative Questions/Concerns
Darlene.Day@direct.dhss.akhie.com Secure e-mail.  Must have a DSM account for use.
269-0428
Barbara Rodes Health Program Manager II - Supervises ALI/APPD/CCMC Reviewers
barbara.rodes@alaska.gov Contact for NFLOC/EMODS/SME Questions and Concerns
Barbara.Rodes@direct.dhss.akhie.com Secure e-mail.  Must have a DSM account for use.
269-4138
Jerry Fromm Health Program Manager II - Supervises PCA Reviewers
Jerry.fromm@alaska.gov Contact for PCA Questions/Concerns
Jerold.Fromm@direct.dhss.akhie.com Secure e-mail.  Must have a DSM account for use.
754-3458
Lorelei Crewdson Health Program Manager I - Reviewer
lorelei.Crewdson@alaska.gov
Lorelei.Crewdson@direct.dhss.akhie.com Secure e-mail.  Must have a DSM account for use.
269-3473
Angelika  Fey-Meritt Health Program Manager I - Reviewer
angelika.fey-merritt@alaska.gov
Angelika.Fey-Merritt@direct.dhss.akhie.com Secure e-mail.  Must have a DSM account for use.
269-4130
Olga Ipatova Health Program Manager I - Reviewer
olga.ipatova@alaska.gov
Olga.Ipatova@direct.dhss.akhie.com Secure e-mail.  Must have a DSM account for use.
375-6437
Vonda Roark-Martinez Health Program Manager I - Reviewer
vonda.roark-martinez@alaska.gov
Vonda.Roark-Martinez@direct.dhss.akhie.com Secure e-mail.  Must have a DSM account for use.
375-8262
Phillip Martinez Health Program Manager I - Reviewer
phillip.martinez@alaska.gov
Phillip.Martinez@direct.dhss.akhie.com Secure e-mail.  Must have a DSM account for use.
269-3610
Jackie Christensen Health Program Manager I - Reviewer
jackie.christensen@alaska.gov
Jackie.Christensen@direct.dhss.akhie.com Secure e-mail.  Must have a DSM account for use.
269-4742
Marcia Coonce Health Program Manager I - Reviewer
marcia.coonce@alaska.gov
Marcia.Coonce@direct.dhss.akhie.com Secure e-mail.  Must have a DSM account for use.
269-5619
Vita Castellana Health Program Manager I - Reviewer
Vita.Castellana@alaska.gov
Vita.Castellana@direct.dhss.akhie.com Secure e-mail.  Must have a DSM account for use.
269-3561
VACANT Health Program Manager I - Reviewer

Larry Huselton Office Assistant II 
larry.huselton@alaska.gov
Larry.Huselton@direct.dhss.akhie.com Secure e-mail.  Must have a DSM account for use.
269-3726
Kimberlina Lopez Office Assistant II 
kimberlina.lopez@alaska.gov
Kimberlina.Lopez@direct.dhss.akhie.com Secure e-mail.  Must have a DSM account for use.
269-3463
Lilian Schreiber Office Assistant II 
lilian.schreiber@alaska.gov
Lilian.Schreiber@direct.dhss.akhie.com Secure e-mail.  Must have a DSM account for use.
269-3661
Vitaliy Krasilovsky Office Assistant I
Vitaliy.Krasilovsky@alaska.gov
Vitaliy.Krasilovsky@direct.dhss.akhie.com Secure e-mail.  Must have a DSM account for use.
269-4137
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